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Pūčkorių hcp balandis 2019

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 Average Last HC

1 Mindaugas Posius 54 54 -2

2 Eimantas Dičius 58 55 56.5 0.5

3 Mindaugas Kreivys 57 63 60 4

4 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 61 61 5

4 Mindaugas Grigaitis 61 61 5

4 Paulius Kvaraciejus 61 61 5

7 Vytautas Milaknis 64 59 61.5 5.5

8 Vasilij Kobec 62 62 6

8 Darius Gricius 62 62 6

10 Modestas Kižauskas 68 61 59 62.7 6.7

11 Feliksas Kalibatas 64 64 8

12 Tomas Karmaza 60 71 63 64.7 8.7

13 Donatas Oželis 64 67 66 62 64.8 8.8

14 Gintaras Kalnikas 65 65 9

14 Marius Šiaulys 63 67 65 9

16 Paulius Pranaitis 65 67 66 10

16 Karolis Bareikis 66 66 10

18 Jaroslavas Bogdzevičius 74 59 66.5 10.5

19 Romualdas Sodeikis 67 73 60 66.7 10.7

20 Martynas Šopa 65 70 67.5 11.5

20 Petras Tarasevičius 64 68 68 70 67.5 11.5

22 Aidas Stončius 68 68 12

22 Ramūnas Bikulč 70 66 68 12

22 Eimantas Petraitis 61 75 68 12

25 Skirmantas Bikelis 72 69 64 68.3 12.3

26 Aivaras Tumėnas 70 68 69 13

27 Ramūnas Misiukevičius 68 73 70.5 14.5

28 Lukas Tarasevicius 70 71 71 70.7 14.7

29 Šarūnas Vilkelis 71  71 15

30 Marius Banaitis 70 70 74 71.3 15.3

31 Tomas Valaitis 72 72 16

https://discgolfmetrix.com/891423
https://discgolfmetrix.com/891420
https://discgolfmetrix.com/891424
https://discgolfmetrix.com/891426
https://discgolfmetrix.com/903118
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/734
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/8720
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/2940
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/80
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25240
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3506
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9304
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41450
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/142
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16847
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3516
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39873
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38781
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36178
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38782
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40724
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/693
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3509
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22609
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39952
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25593
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3519
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45352
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/761
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/54061
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3505
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/7560
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39878
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/5983
https://discgolfmetrix.com/891423


Pūčkorių hcp balandis 2019 • 07.12.2025 16:15 (2)

No Name 1 2 3 4 Average Last HC

32 Orestas Miškinis 75 74 70 73 17

33 Rimantas Skinderskis 70 73 78 73.7 17.7

34 Svetlana Kobec 75 75 19

35 Justinas Radzevičius 76 76 20

35 Rimvydas Lišauskas 76 76 20

37 Albertas Tunaitis 74 83 78.5 22.5

37 Alex Malyshev 79 78 78.5 22.5

39 Paulius Balsys 79 79 23

39 Kęstutis Baršys 79 79 23

41 Martynas Mockus 82 80 76 79.3 23.3

42 Vytautas Giedraitis 77 83 80 24

43 Andrius Rabinovičius 89 80 79 82.7 26.7

44 Kamile Reznikaite 84 84 28

45 Vaidas Skėrys 81 89 84 84.7 28.7

46 Edvinas Šulcas 86 86 30

47 Martynas Polikaitis 85 88 88 87 31

48 Adomas Bogdzevičius 88 88 32

48 Tomas Byčkovas 85 91 88 32

50 Laura Milaknytė 87 90 88.5 32.5

51 Kristina Ubaviciute 91 88 90 89.7 33.7

52 Giedrius Jakubauskas 90  90 34

53 Valerij Prokopovic 95 95 87 92.3 36.3

54 Sabina Litvinko 97 94 95.5 39.5

55 Sandra Tumėnė 102 102 46

56 Angele Urbonaviciute 103 103 47

57 Božena Apiševa 129 129 73
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  Par 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 56

1 Mindaugas Posius 04/07/19 10:01 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 6 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 -2 54 -2 54

2 Eimantas Dičius 04/07/19 10:01 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 +2 58   

  04/28/19 10:00 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 -1 55 +1 113

3 Mindaugas Grigaitis 04/07/19 10:01 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 +5 61 +5 61

3 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 04/07/19 10:01 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 3 5 +5 61 +5 61

3 Paulius Kvaraciejus 04/07/19 10:01 6 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 +5 61 +5 61

6 Darius Gricius 04/07/19 10:01 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 +6 62 +6 62

6 Vasilij Kobec 04/07/19 10:01 6 3 2 3 5 5 3 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 +6 62 +6 62

8 Feliksas Kalibatas 04/07/19 10:01 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 +8 64 +8 64

8 Mindaugas Kreivys 04/07/19 10:01 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 +1 57   

  04/22/19 10:00 4 3 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 +7 63 +8 120

10 Gintaras Kalnikas 04/28/19 10:00 4 4 3 6 4 7 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 +9 65 +9 65

11 Karolis Bareikis 04/07/19 10:01 6 4 3 5 6 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 +10 66 +10 66

12 Vytautas Milaknis 04/07/19 10:01 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 +8 64   

  04/22/19 10:00 6 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 +3 59 +11 123

13 Aidas Stončius 04/07/19 10:01 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 +12 68 +12 68

14 Tomas Valaitis 04/07/19 10:01 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 6 3 4 3 5 3 +16 72 +16 72

15 Marius Šiaulys 04/07/19 10:01 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 2 7 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 +7 63   

  04/28/19 10:00 4 5 2 5 5 5 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 +11 67 +18 130

16 Svetlana Kobec 04/07/19 10:01 4 5 4 5 5 7 3 3 6 3 7 4 6 5 4 4 +19 75 +19 75

17 Paulius Pranaitis 04/22/19 10:00 4 3 4 5 5 6 3 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 2 +9 65   

  04/28/19 10:00 4 4 3 5 8 5 4 3 7 3 6 4 3 3 3 2 +11 67 +20 132

17 Modestas Kižauskas 04/07/19 10:01 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 +12 68   

  04/14/19 10:00 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +5 61   

  04/22/19 10:00 5 3 2 5 4 4 4 2 6 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 +3 59 +20 188

17 Justinas Radzevičius 04/28/19 10:00 8 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 +20 76 +20 76

17 Rimvydas Lišauskas 04/14/19 10:00 5 5 4 7 7 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 +20 76 +20 76

21 Jaroslavas Bogdzevičius 04/07/19 10:01 7 5 4 4 7 5 4 2 7 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 +18 74   

  04/22/19 10:00 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 +3 59 +21 133

22 Martynas Šopa 04/07/19 10:01 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 +9 65   

  04/28/19 10:00 5 3 3 5 5 8 3 2 7 3 7 3 6 3 4 3 +14 70 +23 135

22 Paulius Balsys 04/28/19 10:00 7 4 2 6 5 6 5 4 9 4 5 6 6 3 4 3 +23 79 +23 79

22 Kęstutis Baršys 04/28/19 10:00 6 5 4 4 6 8 4 2 8 5 5 6 4 5 4 3 +23 79 +23 79

25 Ramūnas Bikulč 04/07/19 10:01 5 4 2 7 5 7 4 3 7 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 +14 70   

  04/28/19 10:00 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 +10 66 +24 136

25 Eimantas Petraitis 04/07/19 10:01 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 7 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +5 61   

  04/14/19 10:00 5 6 3 6 10 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 +19 75 +24 136

27 Tomas Karmaza 04/07/19 10:01 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 2 7 3 6 3 3 3 4 2 +4 60   

  04/22/19 10:00 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 +15 71   

  04/28/19 10:00 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 5 2 4 2 +7 63 +26 194

27 Aivaras Tumėnas 04/07/19 10:01 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 +14 70   

  04/22/19 10:00 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 +12 68 +26 138

29 Kamile Reznikaite 04/14/19 10:00 5 4 4 5 8 8 4 3 6 5 9 5 7 3 5 3 +28 84 +28 84

30 Ramūnas Misiukevičius 04/07/19 10:01 6 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 7 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 +12 68   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/891423


Pūčkorių hcp balandis 2019 • 07.12.2025 16:15 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  04/28/19 10:00 5 4 3 5 7 4 3 3 11 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 +17 73 +29 141

31 Edvinas Šulcas 04/28/19 10:00 7 5 5 5 6 7 5 3 9 7 6 4 5 4 4 4 +30 86 +30 86

32 Adomas Bogdzevičius 04/07/19 10:01 7 7 5 6 5 5 4 5 9 5 6 6 6 3 6 3 +32 88 +32 88

32 Romualdas Sodeikis 04/07/19 10:01 6 3 2 5 6 4 4 3 7 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 +11 67   

  04/14/19 10:00 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 3 7 6 6 4 3 2 +17 73   

  04/22/19 10:00 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 2 +4 60 +32 200

34 Donatas Oželis 04/07/19 10:01 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 3 +8 64   

  04/14/19 10:00 4 4 2 5 5 5 3 3 7 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 +11 67   

  04/22/19 10:00 4 3 2 5 6 6 4 3 7 2 5 3 5 2 5 4 +10 66   

  04/28/19 10:00 4 4 2 4 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 +6 62 +35 259

35 Skirmantas Bikelis 04/07/19 10:01 7 4 3 4 7 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 +16 72   

  04/22/19 10:00 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 8 4 4 3 3 3 +13 69   

  04/28/19 10:00 5 3 4 4 3 7 3 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 4 2 +8 64 +37 205

36 Lukas Tarasevicius 04/07/19 10:01 6 6 2 5 8 4 3 3 6 2 4 3 4 3 5 6 +14 70   

  04/22/19 10:00 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 7 5 6 3 6 3 4 3 +15 71   

  04/28/19 10:00 4 5 4 4 3 7 3 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 3 5 +15 71 +44 212

37 Albertas Tunaitis 04/07/19 10:01 4 4 5 5 7 7 4 3 7 4 6 3 4 3 5 3 +18 74   

  04/22/19 10:00 7 5 5 8 7 6 3 4 7 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 +27 83 +45 157

37 Alex Malyshev 04/22/19 10:00 5 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 +23 79   

  04/28/19 10:00 6 4 6 4 5 7 4 3 8 3 6 4 6 2 4 6 +22 78 +45 157

39 Petras Tarasevičius 04/07/19 10:01 4 4 2 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 +8 64   

  04/14/19 10:00 5 4 3 5 6 6 3 3 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 +12 68   

  04/22/19 10:00 6 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 +12 68   

  04/28/19 10:00 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 7 3 5 5 6 3 4 3 +14 70 +46 270

39 Sandra Tumėnė 04/22/19 10:00 7 6 4 9 10 5 4 4 10 4 10 7 6 4 7 5 +46 102 +46 102

39 Marius Banaitis 04/07/19 10:01 6 3 3 6 4 6 4 3 8 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 +14 70   

  04/22/19 10:00 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 2 7 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 +14 70   

  04/28/19 10:00 4 3 4 8 5 6 4 4 7 4 7 3 4 3 5 3 +18 74 +46 214

42 Angele Urbonaviciute 04/28/19 10:00 8 6 5 7 10 6 7 5 8 5 7 7 7 3 6 6 +47 103 +47 103

43 Vytautas Giedraitis 04/07/19 10:01 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 7 +21 77   

  04/22/19 10:00 7 5 5 7 5 5 4 4 8 4 7 5 6 3 5 3 +27 83 +48 160

44 Orestas Miškinis 04/07/19 10:01 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 2 9 3 7 3 4 3 4 4 +19 75   

  04/22/19 10:00 5 5 5 8 3 10 3 3 7 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 +18 74   

  04/28/19 10:00 6 3 4 6 5 6 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 +14 70 +51 219

45 Rimantas Skinderskis 04/14/19 10:00 5 5 2 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 2 5 4 +14 70   

  04/22/19 10:00 5 4 3 7 5 5 4 5 7 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 +17 73   

  04/28/19 10:00 5 5 4 5 6 8 4 3 8 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 +22 78 +53 221

46 Tomas Byčkovas 04/22/19 10:00 7 6 5 7 7 6 4 3 7 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 +29 85   

  04/28/19 10:00 5 4 5 6 7 7 5 4 14 5 7 4 4 4 6 4 +35 91 +64 176

47 Laura Milaknytė 04/07/19 10:01 6 5 5 6 6 9 4 5 8 5 7 5 5 4 4 3 +31 87   

  04/22/19 10:00 6 5 5 7 7 8 4 4 8 6 6 5 7 4 4 4 +34 90 +65 177

48 Martynas Mockus 04/07/19 10:01 5 4 3 5 5 8 7 3 9 5 8 5 4 3 4 4 +26 82   

  04/22/19 10:00 7 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 10 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 +24 80   

  04/28/19 10:00 5 4 5 7 6 5 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 +20 76 +70 238

49 Božena Apiševa 04/07/19 10:01 11 7 6 6 9 9 9 5 13 7 12 5 8 6 9 7 +73 129 +73 129
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

50 Sabina Litvinko 04/07/19 10:01 6 6 4 6 8 7 5 6 9 5 8 5 7 4 7 4 +41 97   

  04/14/19 10:00 7 6 5 7 7 7 4 4 8 4 7 8 6 5 5 4 +38 94 +79 191

51 Andrius Rabinovičius 04/14/19 10:00 8 6 5 8 5 5 5 4 7 4 9 5 5 3 5 5 +33 89   

  04/22/19 10:00 5 4 5 6 6 6 4 5 7 4 7 3 5 4 5 4 +24 80   

  04/28/19 10:00 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 3 10 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 +23 79 +80 248

52 Vaidas Skėrys 04/07/19 10:01 7 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 8 4 8 5 6 3 6 3 +25 81   

  04/14/19 10:00 7 5 5 5 5 8 6 4 8 5 6 3 7 4 5 6 +33 89   

  04/28/19 10:00 7 7 3 7 6 7 4 3 7 5 7 3 6 3 4 5 +28 84 +86 254

53 Martynas Polikaitis 04/07/19 10:01 5 7 6 6 7 6 3 4 8 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 +29 85   

  04/14/19 10:00 4 5 6 7 5 7 7 4 7 4 7 5 6 5 6 3 +32 88   

  04/28/19 10:00 4 6 4 5 7 5 7 5 10 4 6 5 7 4 5 4 +32 88 +93 261

54 Kristina Ubaviciute 04/07/19 10:01 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 4 9 4 7 4 5 5 6 3 +35 91   

  04/14/19 10:00 8 6 4 5 6 6 6 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 5 3 +32 88   

  04/28/19 10:00 6 5 4 7 5 7 4 4 9 6 6 5 7 5 5 5 +34 90 +101 269

55 Valerij Prokopovic 04/07/19 10:01 7 6 5 4 6 8 6 5 11 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 +39 95   

  04/14/19 10:00 7 5 4 6 8 7 6 4 11 4 9 4 7 6 4 3 +39 95   

  04/28/19 10:00 6 4 7 6 6 7 4 4 9 3 7 3 6 4 7 4 +31 87 +109 277

56 Šarūnas Vilkelis 04/07/19 10:01 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 +15 71   

  04/28/19 10:00 5 3 4 4 8 8 7 7 9 7 8 7 8 7 5 5 +46 DNF +999 999

56 Giedrius Jakubauskas 04/22/19 10:00 6 5 4 6 5 7 4 3 9 5 9 5 7 4 6 5 +34 90   

  04/28/19 10:00 0 DNS +999 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 56

Avg 5.3 4.3 3.8 5.2 5.3 5.7 4.2 3.4 7.2 3.9 5.8 4 4.9 3.5 4.3 3.7 74.5

Difficulty 13 10 4 8 11 14 9 1 16 5 15 7 6 2 12 3 18.5

Birdie -1 1 14 4 11 2 11 2 1 4 9 6 10 75 4%

Par 0 33 26 32 27 23 23 30 57 15 46 18 35 37 63 26 47 538 31%

Bogey 1 31 40 36 40 33 32 50 28 31 36 33 43 32 26 43 30 564 32%

Double Bogey 2 23 26 21 20 19 25 12 10 29 17 29 19 20 9 28 14 321 18%

Triple Bogey 3 16 13 5 13 13 17 8 2 12 5 17 4 9 4 8 6 152 9%

Other >3 5 4 1 5 10 12 7 1 22 3 11 4 2 1 4 2 94 5%
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